FMD C
on
fid
en
tia
l
Fremont Micro Devices                                                      FT833xxx
© 2013 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.             Confidential Rev1.1             DS833xxx-A-page1

Fremont Micro Devices                                                      FT833xxx
© 2013 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.            Confidential Rev1.1             DS833xxx-A-page4
ORDERING INFORMATION
FT833 x x x – x x x
Maximum Output
Power Internal
MOS
Type
Package
85V-265V 170V-265V
Fovp HSF Packaging
Ordering
Code
Tube FT833S11-RB
RoHS
T&R FT833S11-RT
Tube FT833S11-GB
S SOP8 3W --- 100KHz
Green
T&R FT833S11-GT
Tube FT833A11-RB
RoHS
T&R FT833A11-RT
Tube FT833A11-GB
A SOP8 6W 7W 100KHz
Green
T&R FT833A11-GT
RoHS Tube FT833B12-RB
Green T&R FT833B12-RT
Green Tube FT833B12-GB
B SOP8 9W 10W 70KHz
Green T&R FT833B12-GT
Tube FT833BD-DRB RoHS
Green Tube FT833BD-DGB
Tube FT833BD-DRB
BD DIP8 12W 13W 70KHz
RoHS
Green Tube FT833BD-DGB